Commissione Tartufi
Principali piante
Simbionti

e Tuber spp.
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BRATTEA




1 CARPINO BIANCO
2 CARPINO NERO

3 CERRO

4 FAGGIO

5 FARNIA

6 LECCIO

7/ NOCCIOLO

8 PIOPPO BIANCO
9 ROVERE

10 SALICE BIANCO
11 TIGLIO NOSTRANO













fon - - - - Fe
o e s s
P . TRMC AT W N et =
I PRCE o
-a—-;—s‘;ﬁ__,,a.d-—:-.'_‘.:\
A — . -

A S L e ——
o,



















*1Tu
* 2Tu
*3Tu
* 4 Tu
*5Tu
*6Tu
e /Tu
* 83Tu
* 9 Tu

ner aestivum

ver mesentericum

oer uncinatum
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OEer
oer

norchii
orumale var. moscatum

orumale

DEIr Macrosporum

oer magnatum

OEer melanosporum



